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Central European
Cup'2024

901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL
902 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK
903 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO
905 Milan BUCI Marian TINAK SK
904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA Ccz
987 Martin BODICKY Nicolas BUCKO SK
989 Michat PASZEK Agnieszka PASZEK PL
912 Wojciech KLUK lwona KLUK PL
999 Lucie HORNA Veronika VITOULOVA Ccz
970 Zdeno LAMPER Ivan SABAKA SK
966 Igor HOLUB Katerina VESELA Ccz
907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK cz
972 David SELETYE Tivadar SELETYE RO
916 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H
949 Pawet PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL
913 Marek PANKA Irena PANKA PL
988 Zdenek KLAR Tereza BILDOVA (ov4
917 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO
911 Robert CALA Aneta CALOVA Ccz
920 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL
938 Jaromir DVORACEK  Veronika VITOULOVA CZ
922 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA Ccz
933 Filip KAHWAJI Klara HORNA (ov4
934 Petr MASEK Vit MASEK (ov4
994 Lech RADOMSKI Wactaw SOKOLOWSKI  PL
996 Jiri DRDLIK Matej SRBA Ccz
925 Wojciech PUK Mariusz PARYSEK PL
942 |Lukas KUBELA Alzbeta KUBELOVA Ccz
981 Csaba SEBESTYEN Csaba SEBESTYEN H

969 Tomasz SZCZECINSKI Martyna SZCZECINSKA PL

Vyskov

60
56
42
52
32
48
39
30
60
27
60
28
22
36
34
24
23
26
29

25
45
20

21

45
52
48
56
29
60
36
21
60
39
60
27
32
25
34
24
22
26
28

20
30
42

23

Warszawa

3 4
60 60
52 48
60 42
34 52
56 60
30 30
48 34
45 36
36 29
26 39
42 28
34 32
60 60
27 45
29 27
28 25
39 56
25 26

Satu Mare

5
60
52
60
45
48
56
42
36

34
32

60
39
30

29

28

6

60
56
60
45
42
48
34
52

36
32

60
39
30

28

29

Spiska Bela
A 8
56 60
60 60
60 42
45 52
52 56
48 34
39 36
42 48
60 60
29 32
28 30
36 39
32 29
26 27
30 25
27 28
25 26
34 45

24

24

Kedzierzyn-Kozle

9

52
56
39
45
48
36
42
60
30
24
29
34
27
28
25
60
32
23
26
60

22

10

52
39
60
30
29
45
60
25
34
42
48
28
32
26
60
27
23
36
56

24

Total

10 rund

348
324
294
291
278
244
234
220
210
209
212
195
184
182
179
175
168
148
117
95

Out

Max

60
60
60
60
60
60
48
60
60
60
60
34
60
39
60
60
30
28
45
60
29
25
45
42
24
23

Out
Max

60
60
60
56
56
56
45
60
60
60
60
32
60
39
60
60
29
26
36
56
28
24
30
20
22
21

Out
Min

45
52
39
45
30
30
34

26
28

27

23

Out
Min

48
39
34
29
29
34

24
26

26

22
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905
903
970
966
901
987
916
912
999
989
902
949
907
972
913
904
988
917
911
920

CEC 2024

Jazda zrucnosti

Milan BUCI

Adrian CICLOVAN
Zdeno LAMPER
Igor HOLUB

Maciej KRZEWSKI
Martin BODICKY
Miklos KENYERES
Wojciech KLUK
Lucie HORNA
Michat PASZEK
Peter RUSINAK
Pawet PODBIELSKI
Dagmar DROBIKOVA
David SELETYE
Marek PANKA
Zuzana KLASOVA
Zdenek KLAR
Cornelia SETYAR
Robert CALA
Tomasz LISICKI

938 Jaromir DVORACEK

922
933
996
934
994
925

Jiri KOZICKY
Filip KAHWAUJI
Jiri DRDLIK

Petr MASEK
Lech RADOMSKI
Wojciech PUK

Driving Champion

Marian TINAK
Ovidius BOBU

Ilvan SABAKA
Katerina VESELA
Mateusz KRZEWSKI
Nicolas BUCKO
Gyorgy SEBESTYEN
lwona KLUK
Jaroslav SVOBODA
Agnieszka PASZEK
Peter RUSINAK jr
Joanna PODBIELSKA
Zdenek DROBIK
Tivadar SELETYE
Irena PANKA

Martin KLASA
Tereza BILDOVA
Cristian SETYAR
Aneta CALOVA
Piotr LISICKI
Veronika VITOULOVA
Olga KOZICKA

Klara HORNA

Matej SRBA

Vit MASEK

Wactaw SOKOLOWSKI
Mariusz PARYSEK

SK
RO
SK
cz
PL
SK

PL
Ccz
PL
SK
PL
cz
RO
PL
cz
cz
RO
Ccz
PL
(074
cz
cz
cz
cz
PI
PL

Vyskov

1
48
52
60
60
39
36
45
26
60
56
42
34
32
24
30
23
27
21
29

22
28
25
20

56
52
60
60
48
42
25
45
60
39
36
26
32
34
27
21
23
20
24

22
29
30
28

Warszawa
3 4
60 48
52 60
26 28
56 56
60 60
42 45
39 42
36 39
45 36
34 34
60 60
34 32
29 30
28 25
30 29
27 27
48 52
25 26

Satu Mare

5
60
60
56
29
39
48
52
45

42
34
36

60

30
28

32

6

60
60
56
39
52
39
39
48

29
42
45

60

30
32

28

Spiska Bela
7 8
60 56
52 52
60 60
42 36
36 48
39 30
45 45
56 42
30 28
60 60
29 34
27 39
34 32
32 26
26 29
25 25
28 27
48 60
24 24

Kedzierzyn-Kozle

9
60
56
29
39
30
52
48
60
34
42
26
27
45
32
60
28
23
24
25
36

22

10

60
48
52
42

45
56
60
30
34
27
29
32
26
60
24
25
28
39
36

23

10 rund

352
324
313
274
262
252
247
245
237
223
222
205
189
182
174
160
159
146
117

Out

Max

60
60
60
60
60
52
56
60
60
56
60
60
45
60
60
30
32
28
60
52
32
24
29
30
28
23

Out
Max

60
60
60
60
60
48
52
60
60
45
60
60
39
60
60
30
30
28
48
48
28
24
28
25
20
22

Out
Min

48
52
28
36
30
36

29
27
29

23
23

Out
Min

48
48
26
29

30

28
26
26

21
23
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